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Plats
D 10-11

Summa

D 12-13

Summa

D 14-15
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2010-02-06

Namn

Moa Larsson
Elvira Oberg
Rebecka Lif

Ida Eriksson
Johanna Lif
Julia Nyberg
Elvira Bjork-Silén
Emma Eriksson

Klubb

Hede SK

Pited Skidskytte

Lima SKG

Lima SKG

Lima SKG

Anundsjé SKF

Biathlon Ostersund
Ramselefors Skidskytte

8 Anmélda: 8

Viktoria Karlsson
Jennifer Sahlstrém
Klara Kallgren

121 IF
Bore Biathlon
Bore Biathlon

Jessica Skottheim Lima SKG
Maja Hagstrom Anundsjé SKF
Emma Helander 121 IF
Nicolina Lindqvist Hede SK
Anna Hedstrém 121 IF
Sara Wikstrand Tullus SG

9 Anmalda: 11
Hanna Oberg Pitea Skidskytte
Evelina Nyberg Anundsjé SKF
Johanna Bergman Svegs IK
Sofia Myhr Hede SK
Frida Gustavsson Tullus SG
Anna Magnusson Pited Skidskytte
Madeleine Lindgren Tullus SG
Vendela Westin 121 IF
Frida Hagstrom Anundsjé SKF
Stina Widmark Tullus SG

Emma Lindberg
Helene Nilsson
Felicia Lindqvist
Jenny Nordlund
Emilia Haggbom
Amanda Torgrimsson
Linda Sjostrom
Moa Jansson

Linn Larsson
Johanna Agran
Amanda Dahlsten
My Jonsson

Line Svegare-Dalen
Hanna Carlstrém

Alvdalens SKG
Bore Biathlon
Hede SK

Pited Skidskytte
Pited Skidskytte
121 1IF

121 1IF

Tullus SG

Hede SK

Tullus SG

Hede SK

Tullus SG
Tullus SG
Svegs IK

24 Anmaélda: 24

Tidsinfo

12:26
14:45
16:56
17:11
17:25
17:30
17:48
29:50

18:19
18:30
18:40
18:41
19:23
19:43
20:26
21:24
21:30

21:40
22:25
23:16
23:46
23:47
23:59
24:12
24:15
24:32
24:37
24:40
24:50
24:58
25:05
25:34
25:37
26:31
27:17
27:38
27:50
28:42
28:51
29:09
29:11

Lopptid

12:26
14:45
16:56
17:11
17:25
17:30
17:48
29:50

18.19
18:30
18:40
18:41
19:23
19:43
20:26
21:24
21:30

21:40
22:25
23:16
23:46
23:47
23:59
24:12
24:15
24:32
24:37
24:40
24:50
24:58
25:05
25:34
25:37
26:31
27:17
27:38
27:50
28:42
28:51
29:09
29:11
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D16

Summa

D12-13

Summa

H10-11

Summa

H12-13

Summa

H 14-15
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Lotten Sjodén
Emma Westerlund
Elina Hégstrom
Sara Hagesten
Marta Jakobsson
Josephine Sahlstrém
Karolina Holmberg
Johanna Skottheim
Anna Billberg
Jessica Persson
Annica Ostman
Ann-Sofi Holmgren
Anna Snell

Alvdalen SKG
Pited Skidskytte
K4 IF

121 IF

121 IF

Bore Biathlon
Lima SKG

Lima SKG

121 IF

Hede SK
Sundsvall Biathlon
Bore Biathlon
Tullus SG

13 Anmalda: 13

Maja Ginstrup

Andreas Karlsson
Sebastian Jansson
Hampus Bexelius
Thim Modig

Love Persson

Biathlon Ostersund

1 Anmalda: 1

Pited Skidskytte
Lima SKG

Lima SKG

Lima SKG

121 1IF

5 Anmélda: 5

Filip Carlsson
Filip Sigvardsson
André Timan
Olov Sdéderholm
Marcus Karlsson
Robert Herm

Karl Oqvist
Lukas Beckselius

Finnskoga IF

Ramselefors Skidskytte

Tullus SG
Tullus SG

Pitea Skidskytte
Tullus SG
Haverddals SK
Lima SKG

8 Anmélda: 8

Martin Ponsilouma
Tobias Karlsson
Markus Stenberg
Daniel Hagesten
Albert Bergstom

Johannes Gustavsson

Oskar Wagenius
Jimmy Eriksson
Oliver Gabrielsson
Fredrik Backman

Tullus SG

Pited Skidskytte
Svegs IK

121 IF

Mora Biathlon
Finnskoga IF
Tullus SG

Ramselefors Skidskytte

Biathlon Ostersund
Biathlon Ostersund

10 Anmalda: 11

Olle Olsson
Mattias Jonsson
Johan Bergman
Andreas Karlstrand
Alfred Andersson
Emil Lindqvist-Berg

Tullus SG
121 1IF
121 1IF
Tullus SG
Tullus SG
Tullus SG

6 Anmalda: 7

28:00
29:21
30:09
30:36
32:06
32:51
32:52
33:05
33:55
34:34
35:29
35:30
38:08

15:26

14:36
14:50
15:07
16:13
16:42

17:04
18:44
18:54
20:08
20:18
21:28

5.4 €25:59

27:33

22:13
23:09
23:17
25:33
25:45:00
27:52
29:21
30:25
33:28
33:30

30:54
31:37
32:27
33:01
36:19
36:40

28:00
29:21
30:09
30:36
32:06
32:51
32:52
33:05
33:55
34:34
35:29
35:30
38:08

15:26

14:36
14:50
15:07
16:13
16:42

17:04
18:44
18:54
20:08
20:18
21:28
25:59
27:33

22:13
23:09
23:17
25:33
25:45:00
27:52
29:21
30:25
33:28
33:30

30:54
31:37
32:27
33:01
36:19
36:40
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